96L Tank Capacity 40,000 Hz Ultrasonic Frequency Industrial Ultrasonic
Cleaner with 1500W Ultrasonic Power
Basic Information
CE, RoHS, ["Ce, Ce, RoHS, RoHS", "Ce,
RoHS"]
1
1500
Product Specification

Tattoo needles
Surgical equipment
Treasure
Golf balls
Motorcycle engine crank cases
Engine cylinder heads
Turbochargers
Dentures
Bicycle derailleurs
Heat exchangers for combination boilers
Engine camshaft rocker covers
Horse brasses
Knives, bayonets and other militaria
Similar Models
Model Tank size (L×W×H mm) Volume (L) Ultrasonic Power (W) Heating Power (W) Transducer (pcs)
JP-120ST 500×300×250 38 600 1500 12
JP-180ST 500×350×300 53 900 1500 18
JP-240ST 550×400×350 77 1200 3000 24
JP-300ST 550×450×400 99 1500 4500 30
JP-301ST 800×300×400 96 1500 4500 30
JP-360ST 600×500×450 135 1800 4500 36
JP-480ST 700×500×500 175 2400 6000 48
JP-600ST 800×600×550 246 3000 6000 60
JP-720ST 1000×600×600 360 3600 9000 72
JP-1108ST 1000×900×600 540 5400 18000 108
JP-1144ST 1200×1000×800 960 7200 27000 144
Product Images
Cleaning Effect
Our Advantages
Direct manufacturer factory with mass production capability